Specification for Approva
l
大电流扁线电感
1、本承认书的内容更改需经过双方确认，任一方单独的修改均视为无效。
2、本承认书在送达客户后，请给予承认并即签回， 如无签回下订单的， 我司有权以此
2023-10-11
承认书标准生产， 并表示购买方默认许可。
核准 审核 制作

The part temperature(ambient and temp rise) should not exceed 125℃ under worse case operating conditions. Circuit design,
component placement, PWB trace size and thickness, airflow and other cooling provision all affect the part temperature. Part
temperature should be verified in the end application.
深圳市佑驰电子有限公司
Specification for Approval
PART NO. L(0A)(μH)
(±20%)
Irms(A)
(Typ.)
Isat(A)
(Typ.)
DCR(mΩ )
(Typ.)
DCR(mΩ)
Max.
HSB-0650-R24-M 0.24 20 28 1.0 1.1
HSB-0650-R47-M 0.47 18 20 1.35 1.49
HSB-0650-R76-M 0.76 15.5 15 2.25 2.48
1.HSB-0650-1R0-M 0 15 13 3.15 3.47
HSB-0650-1R5-M 1.5 13 11 4.3 4.73
HSB-0650-2R0-M 2.0 11.5 9.0 5.85 6.44
HSB-0650-3R3-M 3.3 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.9
HSB-0650-4R9-M 4.9 6.5 6.5 14.5 15.95
HSB-0650-6R5-M 6.5 6.0 6.0 21.5 23.65
HSB-0650-7R6-M 7.6 4.2 4.8 30.2 33.22
HSB-0650-8R5-M 8.5 4.0 4.5 32.5 35.75
HSB-0650-100-M 10 3.5 4.0 33 36.3
-2-
Packing Information:
HSB-0650 13''*16mm 330±1 20±0.8 13±0.5 2.0±0.100±1 5